
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

N°

65

15

23

289

1

5

213

31

6

9

27

43

22

3

75

21

121

54

747

96

24

25

47

421

241

88

854

38

29

110

67

Nombre

Julien VANNI
Pierre Alexandre RENET
Alex SALVINI
Matevz IRT
Sven BREUGELMANS
Alvaro LOZANO RICO
Antti PYRHONEN
Kasper JENSEN
Martin ZERAVA
Nicolai Märcher HANSEN
Sergey ASTAYKIN
Rasmus SJOBERG
Gregory WICHT
Christophe MARTIN
Frederic SANDOULY
Patrick ROOS
Jan LAURYSSEN
Raul ALVAREZ ALCAIDE
Hugo BASAULA
Maik VOORWINDEN
Vojtech BRUMLA
Yentel MARTENS
Roy GIJSEL
Lauri LOKOTAR
Philip RÜF
Jesus BARRAGAN
Yann PIQUET
Riku ROUHIAINEN
Javier VAZQUES CORROCH
Carlos ALBERTO
Rui RODRIGUES

Mejor Tm

1:57.408

1:57.411

1:57.736

1:57.779

1:58.501

1:58.673

1:58.756

1:59.523

1:59.645

1:59.649

1:59.678

1:59.686

1:59.874

2:00.229

2:00.712

2:01.340

2:01.427

2:01.548

2:01.928

2:02.838

2:02.968

2:03.301

2:03.509

2:03.537

2:04.155

2:04.552

2:05.101

2:06.249

2:08.344

2:11.148

2:11.652

Dif. resp. 1°

0.003

0.328

0.371

1.093

1.265

1.348

2.115

2.237

2.241

2.270

2.278

2.466

2.821

3.304

3.932

4.019

4.140

4.520

5.430

5.560

5.893

6.101

6.129

6.747

7.144

7.693

8.841

10.936

13.740

14.244

. resp. anterior

0.003

0.325

0.043

0.722

0.172

0.083

0.767

0.122

0.004

0.029

0.008

0.188

0.355

0.483

0.628

0.087

0.121

0.380

0.910

0.130

0.333

0.208

0.028

0.618

0.397

0.549

1.148

2.095

2.804

0.504

Mejor Vel.

53,659

53,658

53,510

53,490

53,164

53,087

53,050

52,710

52,656

52,654

52,641

52,638

52,555

52,400

52,190

51,920

51,883

51,831

51,670

51,287

51,233

51,094

51,008

50,997

50,743

50,581

50,359

49,901

49,087

48,037

47,853

En Vuelta

13

15

12

9

6

5

11

11

6

11

15

11

13

9

11

8

13

12

9

10

5

15

7

12

12

5

8

9

13

9

7

Vueltas

15

15

15

12

6

13

16

13

6

11

17

11

14

14

12

11

14

12

15

12

11

15

8

14

15

14

12

11

13

15

14

Moto

HONDA

SUZUKI

HUSQVARNA

HONDA

KTM

YAMAHA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

HONDA

HUSQVARNA

HONDA

KTM

HONDA

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

SUZUKI

YAMAHA

Nat.

FRA

FRA

ITA

SLO

BEL

ESP

FIN

DEN

CZE

DEN

RUS

SWE

SUI

FRA

FRA

NED

BEL

ESP

POR

NED

CZE

BEL

NED

EST

AUT

ESP

FRA

FIN

ESP

POR

POR

Fed.

FFM

FFM

FMI

AMZS

FMB

RFME

SML

DMU

ACCR

DMU

MFR

SVEMO

FMS

FFM

FFM

KNMV

FMB

RFME

FMP

KNMV

ACCR

MUL

KNMV

EMF

OeAMTC

RFME

FFM

SML

RFME

FMP

FMP

Team

Team MB

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport

Husqvarna Factory Tecno

Team MB

KTM Pater Racing Team

Yamaha Ausio Racing Tea

Finnsco Honda

Team Chili

UFO Racing Team

JM Racing

DB MXTEAM

Husqvarna Factory Tecno

KTM Pater Racing Team

DMX Racing

JCR

Team - Champ

Team Voorwinden - Brou

HT Group Racing Team

JM Racing

J & J Motorsport

Kose AMK

Bodo Schmidt Suzuki

Corrochano Racing

Albertosmx / Jomotos - S

APB Sport Team Credito A

Clasificado por mejor tiempo de vuelta

Impresos: 18/04/2009 17:38:00

FIM Representative:  Tony Skyllington

Clerk of the Course:    Antonio Alia

Timekeeper:                Juan Carlos Jodra

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licenciado a: Juan Carlos Jodra

MX3  WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

MX3  WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP            IMN 203/02

Qualifying Practice

Clasificación  started at 16:49:58

TALAVERA 1,750 km

18/04/2009 16:50

TimeStamp:
THE RESULTS WILL NOT BECOME OFFICIAL UNTIL TIME LIMTS FOR PROTEST HAVE ELLAPSED
SUBJECT TO RATIFICATION BY THE INTERNATIONAL JURY



14

15

(289) Matevz IRT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(1) Sven BREUGELMANS

1

2

3

4

5

6

(5) Alvaro LOZANO RICO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

(213) Antti PYRHONEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1:58.204

2:39.020

2:23.681

2:02.347

2:01.288

8:14.532

1:59.019

6:37.409

2:18.764

1:57.779

7:06.080

1:58.655

1:58.912

2:02.649

4:16.260

1:59.984

4:04.914

1:58.501

2:02.368

2:55.726

2:19.452

1:58.673

10:28.381

2:01.739

2:01.930

2:50.857

2:24.348

1:59.993

4:24.706

1:59.252

2:04.034

2:41.254

2:01.425

2:01.785

2:32.837

1:59.580

2:46.989

+0.468

+41.284

+25.902

+4.568

+3.509

+6:16.753

+1.240

+4:39.630

+20.985

+5:08.301

+0.876

+1.133

+4.148

+2:17.759

+1.483

+2:06.413

+3.695

+57.053

+20.779

+8:29.708

+3.066

+3.257

+52.184

+25.675

+1.320

+2:26.033

+0.579

+5.278

+42.498

+2.669

+3.029

+34.081

+0.824

+48.233

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

(31) Kasper JENSEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

(6) Martin ZERAVA

1

2

3

4

5

6

(9) Nicolai Märcher HANSEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(27) Sergey ASTAYKIN

1

2

3

1:59.097

2:45.544

1:58.756

6:25.956

1:58.962

2:41.239

1:59.019

3:04.426

2:04.539

3:29.627

2:02.058

6:21.110

2:00.218

2:54.694

8:08.927

2:01.694

2:47.997

1:59.523

2:43.392

2:19.952

3:18.738

2:00.711

13:50.437

2:09.123

1:59.645

2:04.129

2:28.002

2:02.230

3:35.262

2:01.660

7:40.880

2:00.629

2:00.326

9:03.118

1:59.649

2:07.698

2:12.204

+0.341

+46.788

+4:27.200

+0.206

+42.483

+0.263

+1:05.670

+5.016

+1:30.104

+2.535

+4:21.587

+0.695

+55.171

+6:09.404

+2.171

+48.474

+43.869

+20.429

+1:19.093

+1.066

+11:50.792

+9.478

+4.480

+28.353

+2.581

+1:35.613

+2.011

+5:41.231

+0.980

+0.677

+7:03.469

+8.020

+12.526

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

(43) Rasmus SJOBERG

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(22) Gregory WICHT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

(3) Christophe MARTIN

1

2

3

4

2:01.418

2:00.619

2:19.112

4:21.958

2:01.218

2:06.155

2:40.765

2:13.255

2:23.437

2:01.651

2:15.660

1:59.678

2:57.785

2:02.021

2:34.679

2:04.377

2:02.435

5:37.435

2:01.144

2:03.153

10:43.209

2:02.033

2:46.780

1:59.686

2:04.436

2:42.216

2:02.806

4:21.297

2:01.429

2:01.921

5:21.292

2:00.834

3:08.466

2:01.646

4:29.354

1:59.874

3:25.749

2:27.544

2:01.543

2:01.281

+1.740

+0.941

+19.434

+2:22.280

+1.540

+6.477

+41.087

+13.577

+23.759

+1.973

+15.982

+58.107

+2.343

+34.993

+4.691

+2.749

+3:37.749

+1.458

+3.467

+8:43.523

+2.347

+47.094

+4.562

+42.342

+2.932

+2:21.423

+1.555

+2.047

+3:21.418

+0.960

+1:08.592

+1.772

+2:29.480

+1:25.875

+27.315

+1.314

+1.052

(65) Julien VANNI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

(15) Pierre Alexandre RENET

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

(23) Alex SALVINI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

2:03.734

1:59.525

2:56.493

2:53.610

1:59.156

2:52.881

1:58.731

3:31.560

3:04.274

1:59.069

3:30.449

1:57.408

3:40.935

2:43.004

2:00.866

3:06.330

2:15.017

2:19.192

1:59.201

4:39.874

1:58.041

5:29.025

2:48.902

2:17.922

1:58.821

3:13.575

2:44.158

1:57.411

2:29.629

2:07.426

2:00.972

2:41.737

1:59.138

3:07.540

2:28.442

1:58.590

4:38.829

2:44.619

1:57.736

6:05.949

+6.326

+2.117

+59.085

+56.202

+1.748

+55.473

+1.323

+1:34.152

+1:06.866

+1.661

+1:33.041

+1:43.527

+45.596

+3.455

+1:08.919

+17.606

+21.781

+1.790

+2:42.463

+0.630

+3:31.614

+51.491

+20.511

+1.410

+1:16.164

+46.747

+31.893

+9.690

+3.236

+44.001

+1.402

+1:09.804

+30.706

+0.854

+2:41.093

+46.883

+4:08.213

Impresos: 18/04/2009 17:38:29

FIM Representative:  Tony Skyllington

Clerk of the Course:    Antonio Alia

Timekeeper:                Juan Carlos Jodra

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licenciado a: Juan Carlos Jodra

MX3  WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

MX3  WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP            IMN 203/02

Qualifying Practice

Clasificación  started at 16:49:58

TALAVERA 1,750 km

18/04/2009 16:50

TimeStamp:
THE RESULTS WILL NOT BECOME OFFICIAL UNTIL TIME LIMTS FOR PROTEST HAVE ELLAPSED
SUBJECT TO RATIFICATION BY THE INTERNATIONAL JURY
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11

12

13

14

(54) Raul ALVAREZ ALCAIDE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(747) Hugo BASAULA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

(96) Maik VOORWINDEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

6:25.758

2:23.397

2:01.427

2:02.545

2:03.114

3:01.766

3:23.955

2:01.850

2:26.426

2:08.787

2:07.511

2:02.672

4:55.962

2:36.709

2:01.548

2:07.295

2:04.108

2:25.524

2:48.080

2:02.450

2:03.508

7:31.277

2:01.928

2:03.853

2:25.847

4:58.748

2:08.253

2:02.870

2:03.526

2:16.016

2:05.927

2:05.041

3:00.695

2:08.854

2:03.016

12:27.416

2:10.400

2:02.838

6:00.710

2:26.616

+4:24.331

+21.970

+1.118

+1.566

+1:00.218

+1:22.407

+0.302

+24.878

+7.239

+5.963

+1.124

+2:54.414

+35.161

+5.367

+2.180

+23.596

+46.152

+0.522

+1.580

+5:29.349

+1.925

+23.919

+2:56.820

+6.325

+0.942

+1.598

+13.178

+3.089

+2.203

+57.857

+6.016

+0.178

+10:24.578

+7.562

+3:57.872

+23.778

(24) Vojtech BRUMLA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(25) Yentel MARTENS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

(47) Roy GIJSEL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(421) Lauri LOKOTAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

2:15.274

2:05.882

4:51.479

2:02.968

5:42.814

2:24.606

2:03.890

6:21.972

2:30.445

3:16.681

2:07.037

2:05.657

2:05.773

3:57.427

2:05.644

2:03.509

3:41.934

2:03.328

2:03.499

5:30.025

2:06.701

2:03.780

3:42.059

2:03.301

2:07.537

2:06.806

2:06.230

3:19.851

2:05.414

2:03.509

2:48.742

2:16.687

2:08.811

2:15.118

3:31.158

2:17.737

2:11.280

+12.306

+2.914

+2:48.511

+3:39.846

+21.638

+0.922

+4:19.004

+27.477

+1:13.713

+3.736

+2.356

+2.472

+1:54.126

+2.343

+0.208

+1:38.633

+0.027

+0.198

+3:26.724

+3.400

+0.479

+1:38.758

+4.028

+3.297

+2.721

+1:16.342

+1.905

+45.233

+13.150

+5.274

+11.581

+1:27.621

+14.200

+7.743

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

(241) Philip RÜF

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

(88) Jesus BARRAGAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

(854) Yann PIQUET

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

2:19.986

2:05.039

2:05.183

6:52.738

2:03.537

4:13.389

2:17.822

2:07.844

2:39.129

2:23.111

2:07.839

3:23.068

2:25.783

3:02.871

2:05.223

6:14.864

2:36.937

2:04.155

3:05.866

2:28.554

3:04.737

2:14.745

2:06.628

3:22.332

2:04.552

5:03.710

2:04.746

4:05.237

2:04.717

3:35.918

2:23.746

3:05.897

3:46.581

2:05.283

2:07.462

3:57.521

2:06.885

3:51.735

2:05.381

4:12.714

+16.449

+1.502

+1.646

+4:49.201

+2:09.852

+14.285

+3.689

+34.974

+18.956

+3.684

+1:18.913

+21.628

+58.716

+1.068

+4:10.709

+32.782

+1:01.711

+24.399

+1:00.582

+10.193

+2.076

+1:17.780

+2:59.158

+0.194

+2:00.685

+0.165

+1:31.366

+19.194

+1:01.345

+1:42.029

+0.731

+2.361

+1:52.420

+1.784

+1:46.634

+0.280

+2:07.613

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

(75) Frederic SANDOULY

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

(21) Patrick ROOS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(121) Jan LAURYSSEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

4:41.867

2:00.274

3:32.395

2:30.485

2:00.229

5:06.451

2:00.901

2:44.423

2:53.082

2:00.492

2:06.407

2:05.426

4:14.162

2:03.918

5:09.681

2:02.354

5:13.185

2:03.039

5:46.447

2:00.712

4:59.755

2:04.252

2:38.617

2:02.423

7:41.940

2:12.020

2:13.811

2:01.340

10:37.316

2:36.343

2:23.003

2:29.428

2:04.528

2:02.685

2:24.377

2:02.859

5:05.282

2:01.792

2:04.217

2:02.803

+2:41.638

+0.045

+1:32.166

+30.256

+3:06.222

+0.672

+44.194

+52.853

+0.263

+5.695

+4.714

+2:13.450

+3.206

+3:08.969

+1.642

+3:12.473

+2.327

+3:45.735

+2:59.043

+2.912

+37.277

+1.083

+5:40.600

+10.680

+12.471

+8:35.976

+35.003

+21.663

+28.001

+3.101

+1.258

+22.950

+1.432

+3:03.855

+0.365

+2.790

+1.376

Impresos: 18/04/2009 17:38:29

FIM Representative:  Tony Skyllington

Clerk of the Course:    Antonio Alia

Timekeeper:                Juan Carlos Jodra

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licenciado a: Juan Carlos Jodra

MX3  WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

MX3  WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP            IMN 203/02

Qualifying Practice

Clasificación  started at 16:49:58

TALAVERA 1,750 km

18/04/2009 16:50

TimeStamp:
THE RESULTS WILL NOT BECOME OFFICIAL UNTIL TIME LIMTS FOR PROTEST HAVE ELLAPSED
SUBJECT TO RATIFICATION BY THE INTERNATIONAL JURY
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15

(67) Rui RODRIGUES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

5:53.803

2:18.273

2:15.747

2:52.376

2:13.517

4:25.496

2:11.652

2:14.898

2:13.397

5:34.289

2:13.614

2:12.305

2:12.157

2:14.448

+3:42.655

+6.621

+4.095

+40.724

+1.865

+2:13.844

+3.246

+1.745

+3:22.637

+1.962

+0.653

+0.505

+2.796

8

9

10

11

12

(38) Riku ROUHIAINEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

(29) Javier VAZQUES CORROCHANO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

(110) Carlos ALBERTO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

2:05.101

6:00.327

2:05.855

4:52.648

2:05.689

2:09.713

2:33.219

2:07.135

8:39.086

2:06.410

2:07.159

7:52.949

2:06.249

2:10.240

2:06.377

2:14.003

2:11.430

2:13.864

5:36.020

2:10.039

2:11.976

4:38.280

2:09.111

2:08.849

7:51.634

2:09.288

2:08.344

2:39.791

3:04.110

2:15.334

2:12.750

2:53.995

2:12.559

2:14.632

2:11.148

2:56.568

2:23.898

2:20.895

2:22.660

2:20.339

+3:55.226

+0.754

+2:47.547

+0.588

+3.464

+26.970

+0.886

+6:32.837

+0.161

+0.910

+5:46.700

+3.991

+0.128

+5.659

+3.086

+5.520

+3:27.676

+1.695

+3.632

+2:29.936

+0.767

+0.505

+5:43.290

+0.944

+28.643

+52.962

+4.186

+1.602

+42.847

+1.411

+3.484

+45.420

+12.750

+9.747

+11.512

+9.191

Impresos: 18/04/2009 17:38:29

FIM Representative:  Tony Skyllington

Clerk of the Course:    Antonio Alia

Timekeeper:                Juan Carlos Jodra

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licenciado a: Juan Carlos Jodra

MX3  WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

MX3  WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP            IMN 203/02

Qualifying Practice

Clasificación  started at 16:49:58

TALAVERA 1,750 km

18/04/2009 16:50

TimeStamp:
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